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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 1 M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Bjelic Nikola 97 Oaza SM 37.11 194
2. Zdravkovic Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 37.32 191
3. Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 37.98 181
4. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 39.10 166
5. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.37 163
6. Radovanovic Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 41.52 139
7. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 42.06 133
8. Novakovic Aleksandar 97 Oaza SM 42.73 127
9. Jovanovic Ivan 98 Oaza SM 42.90 126

10. Golubovic DArko 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 43.03 125
11. Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 43.96 117
12. Vulic Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 46.41 99
13. Mutavdzic Lazar 98 Oaza SM 46.92 96
14. Selakovic Stefan 98 Oaza SM 47.14 95
15. Nikolic Momcilo 98 Oaza SM 48.56 87
16. Stekic Dusan 97 Oaza SM 49.95 80
17. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 53.57 65
18. Nickovic Andrej 98 Oaza SM 54.79 60
19. Vulin Milan 98 Oaza SM 58.83 49
20. Subotic Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 59.67 47
21. Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:00.16 46

DSQ DRAZIC MLADEN 97 Srem 47.61
S.W. 4.4

Pioniri

1. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.75 418
2. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.76 417
3. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 30.96 334
4. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 32.06 301
5. Bebic Andrija 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.07 301
6. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 33.62 261
7. BOSANCIC STRAHINJA 95 Srem 34.85 234
8. VASIC ALEKSANDAR 96 Srem 34.92 233
9. Gluscevic Aleksandar 95 Oaza SM 35.11 229

10. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 35.70 218
11. Markovic Nikola 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 37.06 195
12. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.11 179
13. Pesic Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 39.54 161
14. Vulic Milos 95 PVK Kraljevo 40.38 151
15. Jezdic Djordje 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 41.19 142
16. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 41.24 141
17. Kulic David 96 Oaza SM 41.42 140
18. Kulezic Ivan 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 42.31 131
19. Veselinovic Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 42.55 129
20. Pavlovic Aleksandar 96 PVK Kraljevo 43.53 120
21. Andric Lazar 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 43.64 119
22. Savic Rastko 96 Oaza SM 43.89 117
23. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 44.61 112
24. Miskovic MArko 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 45.25 107
25. Jezdic Danijel 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 46.66 98
26. Matejic Boris 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 47.40 93
27. Novakovic Nikola 95 Oaza SM 48.02 90
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 1, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

28. Vujovic Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 49.36 83
29. Mutavdzic Nemanja 95 Oaza SM 55.74 57

Kadeti

1. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.79 416
2. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 29.14 401
3. Ivanovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.85 373
4. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.51 349
5. Markovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 30.62 346
6. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 31.09 330
7. Radosavljevic Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 31.49 318
8. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.28 226
9. Vujovic Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 37.27 192

10. Petrovic Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 38.89 169
11. Teodosic Mika 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.12 166
12. Lukic Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.16 165
13. Petkovic Milos 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.55 160
14. Kulezic Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.84 157
15. Skoric Pavle 93 PVK Kraljevo 39.90 156
16. Petkovic Nemanja 93 Oaza SM 47.22 94

Juniori

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 26.99 505
2. Djuknic Viktor 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 29.68 380
3. Zilic Zoran 92 Oaza SM 41.85 135

Apsolutna

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 26.99 505
2. RADONIC IGOR 87 Srem 27.85 459
3. Dobrikovic Marko 90 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.60 424
4. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.75 418
5. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.76 417
6. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.79 416
7. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 29.14 401
8. Djuknic Viktor 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 29.68 380
9. Ivanovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.85 373

10. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.51 349
11. Markovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 30.62 346
12. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 30.96 334
13. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 31.09 330
14. Radosavljevic Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 31.49 318
15. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 32.06 301
16. Bebic Andrija 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.07 301
17. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 33.62 261
18. BOSANCIC STRAHINJA 95 Srem 34.85 234
19. VASIC ALEKSANDAR 96 Srem 34.92 233
20. Gajic Dusan 90 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 35.09 230
21. Gluscevic Aleksandar 95 Oaza SM 35.11 229
22. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.28 226
23. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 35.70 218
24. Markovic Nikola 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 37.06 195
25. Bjelic Nikola 97 Oaza SM 37.11 194
26. Vujovic Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 37.27 192
27. Zdravkovic Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 37.32 191
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 1, M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

28. Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 37.98 181
29. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.11 179
30. Petrovic Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 38.89 169
31. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 39.10 166
32. Teodosic Mika 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.12 166
33. Lukic Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.16 165
34. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.37 163
35. Pesic Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 39.54 161
36. Petkovic Milos 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.55 160
37. Kulezic Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.84 157
38. Skoric Pavle 93 PVK Kraljevo 39.90 156
39. Vulic Milos 95 PVK Kraljevo 40.38 151
40. Jezdic Djordje 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 41.19 142
41. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 41.24 141
42. Kulic David 96 Oaza SM 41.42 140
43. Radovanovic Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 41.52 139
44. Zilic Zoran 92 Oaza SM 41.85 135
45. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 42.06 133
46. Kulezic Ivan 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 42.31 131
47. Veselinovic Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 42.55 129
48. Novakovic Aleksandar 97 Oaza SM 42.73 127
49. Jovanovic Ivan 98 Oaza SM 42.90 126
50. Golubovic DArko 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 43.03 125
51. Pavlovic Aleksandar 96 PVK Kraljevo 43.53 120
52. Andric Lazar 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 43.64 119
53. Savic Rastko 96 Oaza SM 43.89 117
54. Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 43.96 117
55. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 44.61 112
56. Miskovic MArko 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 45.25 107
57. Vulic Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 46.41 99
58. Jezdic Danijel 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 46.66 98
59. Mutavdzic Lazar 98 Oaza SM 46.92 96
60. Selakovic Stefan 98 Oaza SM 47.14 95
61. Petkovic Nemanja 93 Oaza SM 47.22 94
62. Matejic Boris 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 47.40 93
63. Novakovic Nikola 95 Oaza SM 48.02 90
64. Nikolic Momcilo 98 Oaza SM 48.56 87
65. Vujovic Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 49.36 83
66. Stekic Dusan 97 Oaza SM 49.95 80
67. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 53.57 65
68. Nickovic Andrej 98 Oaza SM 54.79 60
69. Mutavdzic Nemanja 95 Oaza SM 55.74 57
70. Vulin Milan 98 Oaza SM 58.83 49
71. Subotic Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 59.67 47
72. Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:00.16 46

DSQ DRAZIC MLADEN 97 Srem 47.61
S.W. 4.4

EXH Grbic David 94 Oaza SM 33.82 257


